
MORCS Staff Roster 2019-20
Last First Title Grade Content Room Ext Cell Phone Email

Teachers
1 Duran Paul Teacher 6 Math/Science C101 2002 (310) 946-3045 mrduran@romerocharter.org
2 Harry Tanya Teacher 6 ELA/History C202 2012 (323) 236-3145 msharry@romerocharter.org
3 Jones Sydney Teacher 6 Math/Science C102 2009 (661) 678-3500 msjones@romerocharter.org
4 Rosenberg Dave Teacher 6 ELA/History C203 2015 (917) 680-9484 mrrosenberg@romerocharter.org
5 Davis DeAndre Teacher 7 ELA C215 2000 (469) 740-3388 mrdavis@romerocharter.org
6 Sarabia Oscar Long-term Substitute 7 History (OPEN) C214 2001 (626) 242-5013 mrsarabia@romerocharter.org
7 Jimenez Joana Teacher 7 Math C213 2008 (213) 841-2524 msjjimenez@romerocharter.org
8 Maria Alex Teacher Associate/ LT Substitute 7 Science (OPEN) C216 2017 (323) 496-3034 mrmaria@romerocharter.org
9 Broome David Teacher 8 HIstory C115 2007 (504) 345-3492 mrbroome@romerocharter.org

10 Catarino Brenda Teacher Associate/ LT Substitute 8 Science (OPEN) C116 2020 (626) 374-9156 mscatarino@romerocharter.org
11 Smith Rochelle Teacher 8 ELA C114 2010 (404) 914-7577 msrsmith@romerocharter.org
12 Soriano Nancy Teacher Associate/ LT Substitute 8 Math (OPEN) C117 2013 (213) 261-1195 mssoriano@romerocharter.org
13 Garcia Lorenso Teacher All Resource C103 2003 (323) 273-2265 mrlgarcia@romerocharter.org
14 Serna Richard Teacher All Resource C103 2003 (310) 977-2405 mrserna@romerocharter.org
15 Hicks Chord Teacher All P.E. C100 N/A (818) 481-3208 mrhicks@romerocharter.org
16 Perez Juan Carlos Teacher All Art (Comm) C203 2027 (213) 401-5186 mrperez@romerocharter.org

Tutors
1 Rodman Zuleykha Lead Tutor Academics C212 2011 (323) 893-7943 msrodman@romerocharter.org
2 Castaneda Marco Tutor Academics C212 2011 (323) 594-5574 mrcastaneda@romerocharter.org
3 Open Tutor P.E. C100 N/A
4 Florentino Jasmin Resource Aide Resource C103 2003 (323) 424-9578 msflorentino@romerocharter.org
5 Barajas Mario Resource Aide Resource C103 2003 (323) 714-8812 mrbarajas@romerocharter.org

SCC / Supervision
1 Castorena Elizabeth SCC Assistant SCC A110 2019 (323) 412-1333 mscastorena@romerocharter.org
2 Barboza Elizabeth SCC Assistant SCC A110 2030 (562) 469-9776 msbarboza@romerocharter.org
3 Najarro Walter Supervision Aide Supervision N/A N/A (323) 984-5064 mrnajarro@romerocharter.org
4 Bernardino Fabiola Supervision Aide Supervision N/A N/A (213) 835-7056 msbernardino@romerocharter.org

Operations
1 Garcia Jessica Program Coordinator Operations A102 2005 (323) 245-6486 msgarcia@romerocharter.org
2 Lopez Ramos Alejandra Office Assistant Operations A102 2021 (818) 221-9577 mslopezramos@romerocharter.org
3 Jimenez Cynthia Parent Coordinator Operations C113 2018 (323) 337-7670 msjimenez@romerocharter.org
4 Cruz Maria Custodian Operations N/A N/A (323) 423-8720 mscruz@romerocharter.org
5 Ruiz Palomino Yanira Meal Server Operations N/A N/A (213) 884-2798 msruiz@romerocharter.org
6 Ochoa Andres Technology Assistant Operations C113/C203 2018/2027 (323) 516-5821 mrochoa@romerocharter.org

Administration
1 Quon Rene Executive Administrator Admin A104 2029 (323) 578-2226 mrquon@romerocharter.org
2 Brown Denyale Coordinator of SCC Admin/SCC A105 2004 (630) 674-6287 msbrown@romerocharter.org
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3 Gamez Karina Coordinator of Operations Admin/Ops A103 2006 (213) 703-7654 kgamez@romerocharter.org
4 Zepeda Freddy Coordinator of Instruction Admin/Academics A113 2026 (213) 479-4436 mrzepeda@romerocharter.org
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Last First Title Grade Content Room Ext Cell Phone Email

Teachers
1 Centofanti Daniel Teacher 8th Visual Arts/ Technology 15 1009 (234) 855-3048 mrcentofanti@coronacharter.org
2 Bravo Nallely Teacher 5th All subjects 14 1008 (323) 308-5873 msbravo@coronacharter.org
3 Beltran Tania Teacher 6th Math/ Science 4 2332 (818) 237-7944 msespinoza@coronacharter.org
4 Spoden Elizabeth Teacher 6th ELA/ Social Studies 5 4769 (661) 916-7896 msspoden@coronacharter.org
5 Walter Brett Teacher 6th ELA/ Social Studies 3 2334 (661) 733-4248 mrwalter@coronacharter.org
6 Preston Sherri Teacher 6th Resource A 1016 (818) 515-0789 mspreston@coronacharter.org
7 Contreras Maria Teacher Associate/ LT Substutite 6th Math/Science (OPEN) 2 1010 (818) 984-2947 msmcontreras@coronacharter.org
8 Villanueva Josue Teacher ALL Physical Education Outside 1697 (818) 926-8823 mrvillanueva@coronacharter.org
9 Anguiano Angie Teacher 7th Math/ Science 9 1015 (818) 943-2206 msanguiano@coronacharter.org

10 Luc Christina Teacher 7th Math/ Science 6 1007 (626) 703-2787 msluc@coronacharter.org
11 Sanders Mark Teacher 7th ELA/ Social Studies 7 2333 (661) 607-5814 mrsanders@coronacharter.org
12 Josselyn Jamie Teacher 7th ELA/ Social Studies 8 1014 (805) 501-7523 msjosselyn@coronacharter.org
13 Rodriguez Oscar Teacher Associate 7th Resource (OPEN) A 1016 (818) 686-0164 mrrodriguez@coronacharter.org
14 Campana Thomas Teacher 8th Social Studies 10 2344 (609) 529-7555 mrcampana@coronacharter.org
15 Rubin Joshua Teacher 8th Science 13 1012 (818) 577-0995 mrjrubin@coronacharter.org
16 Garcia Monica Teacher 8th Math 12 1013 (818) 427-3467 msmgarcia@coronacharter.org
17 Rosas-Torres Hector Teacher 8th Resource A 1016 (818) 220-0166 mrrosas@coronacharter.org
18 Mccoy Ellen Teacher 8th ELA 11 2342 (818) 205-7458 msmccoy@coronacharter.org
19 Arreola Joseph Student Teacher/ Leadership advisor 5th All subjects 14 1008 (818) 322-7532 mrarreola@coronacharter.org

Tutors
1 Andrade Andrea Tutor 8th Resource 8th block (818) 427-0884 msandrade@coronacharter.org
2 Anguiano Sabrina Tutor (562) 391-3816 mssanguiano@coronacharter.org
3 Davila Ernesto Tutor 8th All Subjects 8th block (818) 445-2761 mrdavila@coronacharter.org
4 Flores Alexandra Tutor 7th Resource 7th block (818) 447-4204 msflores@coronacharter.org
5 Lujan Cassandra Lead Tutor 5th/6th Math 5th/6th block (818) 927-7071 mslujan@coronacharter.org
6 Marquez Berenice Tutor 7th Resource 7th block (818) 472-9131 msbmarquez@coronahcharter.org
7 Osorio Jahaira Tutor 5th/6th ELA 5th/6th block (818) 741-5094 msosorio@coronacharter.org
8 Sanchez Crystal Tutor (747) 246-1125 mscsanchez@coronacharter.org
9 Santacruz Jennifer Tutor (BII) 7th Resource 7th block (818) 568-0879 mssantacruz@coronacharter.org

SCC / Supervision
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1 Trejo Rahab SCC Manager SCC SCC Office 7671 (818) 641-0624 mstrejo@coronacharter.org
2 Martinez Joanna SCC Assistant SCC SCC Office 7671 (818) 614-7626 msjmartinez@coronacharter.org
3 Sanchez Bryan SCC Assistant SCC SCC Office 7671 (818) 478-0350 msbsanchez@coronacharter.org
4 Flores Reyes Jesse SCC Intern SCC SCC Office 7671 (323) 519-3167 mrjreyes@coronacharter.org
5 Aguilar Miguel Supervision Aide SCC SCC Office 7671 (818) 814-4063 mraguilar@coroncharter.org
6 Rodriguez Cynthia Supervision Aide SCC SCC Office 7671 (619) 850-0634 mscrodriguez@coronacharter.org
7 Sanchez Alexandra Supervision Aide Supervision SCC Office 7671 (818) 408-3544 Mssanchez@coronacharter.org
8 Sepulveda Jose Supervision Aide Supervision SCC Office 7671 (818) 792-6882 mrjsepulveda@coronacharter.org

Operations
1 Orozco Diana Program Coordinator Operations Main Office 1005 (818) 317-6715 dorozco@coronacharter.org
2 Heredia Nava Anahi Office Assistant Operations Main Office 2793 (818) 930-9845 msheredia@coronacharter.org
3 Aguilar Rosa Office Assistant Operations Main Office (818) 298-9691 msaguilar@coronacharter.org
4 Castillo Eileen Office Assistant Operations Main Office 1004 (818) 518-3952 mscastillo@coronacharter.org
5 Arreola Eva Meal Server Operations Lunch Area (818) 792-3382 msarreola@coronacharter.org
6 Sanchez Rene Technology Assistant Operations Server Room (818) 370-6598 mrrsanchez@coronacharter.org
7 Sepulveda Irma Program Advisor Operations Admin Building (818) 294-6511 mssepulveda@coronacharter.org
8 Sabedra David Plant Manager Operations Outside (661) 492-3990 mrsabedra@coronacharter.org

Administration
1 Duenas Ruben Executive Administrator Administration Admin Building (818) 270-1340 rduenas@ypics.org
2 Takeyama Kirk Coordinator Of Scc Administration Admin Building 1002 (760) 898-1967 mrtakeyama@coronacharter.org
3 Rios Daniel Director Of Instruction Administration Admin Building 2336 (818) 388-0911 mrrios@coronacharter.org
4 Castillo Jose Director Of Operations Administration Admin Building 1001 (818) 987-9032 jdcastillo@coronacharter.org
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Teachers
1 Castaneda Maria Teacher 9-12 Resource 37 (562) 536-7361 mscastaneda@coronacharter.org

2 Crispo Carlos Teacher 9-12

US History, 
World History, 
Government 42 (626) 241-6661 mrcrispo@coronacharter.org

3 Demorgoli Ali Teacher 9-12
Visual and 
Performing Art 47 (310) 804-8823 msdemorgoli@coronacharter.org

4 Diaz- RodriguezFabiola Teacher 9-12
Physical 
Education 46 (323) 821-9986 msdiaz@coronacharter.org

5 Gamboa Jorge Teacher 9-12

Algebra II, Pre 
Calculus, 
Statistics 41 (714) 931-7830 mrgamboa@coronacharter.org

6 Garcia Nestor Teacher 9-12
Algebra I, 
Geometry 9 (818) 294-0933 mrgarcia@coronacharter.org

7 Gonzalez Lizabet Teacher 9-12
College and 
Career, SFA 38 (818) 578-9183 mslgonzalez@coronacharter.org

8 Lecomte Veronique Teacher 9-12 English 11 (818) 472-2971 mslecomte@coronacharter.org
9 Marambio Catalina Teacher 9-12 Chemistry 44 (626) 377-8804 drmarambio@coronacharter.org

10 Pickard Jason Teacher 9-12
English, AP 
English 12 (562) 500-1381 mrpickard@coronacharter.org

11 Rothenay Mark Teacher 9-12
Biology, AP 
Biology 45 (818) 427-9640 mrothenay@coronacharter.org

12 Soria Christina Teacher Associate 9-12

Spanish I, 
Spanish II, AP 
Spanish 47 (818) 300-2730 mssoria@coronacharter.org

13 OPEN Teacher 9-12 Physics (OPEN)

Tutors
1 Razo Saul Tutor - BII All Resource 37 (818) 256-6926 mrrazo@coronacharter.org
2 Galeana Diana Tutor All Resource 37 (626) 384-7959 msgaleana@coronacharter.org

SCC / Supervision
1 Gonzalez Jose Campus Aide/ Security Supervision Outside (818) 744-4101 mrgonzalez@coronacharter.org

Operations
1 Rodriguez Iliana Office Assistant Operations Main Office (818) 299-2646 irodriguez@coronacharter.org
2 Pena Isis Program Coordinator Operations Main Office (818) 571-0837 iguzman@ypics.org
3 Avila Ricardo Tech Assistant Operations 41 (818) 569-9739 mravial@coronacharter.org

Administration
1 Simenson Lorence Executive Administrator Administration 13 (626) 485-2625 mrsimenson@coronacharter.org
2 Fuentes Yolanda Assistant Executive Administrator Administration Main Office (818) 631-7445 msfuentes@coronacharter.org
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3 Cruz Edwin Coordinator of School Climate and Culture Administration Main Office (310) 916-7422 mrcruz@coronacharter.org
4 Garcia Max College & Career Readiness Counselor Administration 46 (818) 399-8048 mrmgarcia@coronacharter.org



YPICS LSC Staff Roster 2019-20

Last First Title
Office/ Cell 
Phone Email

1 Bradford Ryan Director Of Technology (818) 631-4850 mrbradford@ypics.org
2 Castrellon Susan Coordinator Of Operations (818) 809-7936 scastrellon@coronacharter.org
3 Duenas Ruben Chief Operations Officer (818) 270-1340 rduenas@ypics.org
4 Gachuzo Elida Office Assistant - Records (818) 442-7154 egachuzo@coronacharter.org
5 Gamez Diana Senior Director Of Programs (818) 497-1218 dgamez@coronacharter.org
6 Harvey Charles Technology Consultant (951) 323-4116 charvey@ypics.org
7 King Berg Regina Executive Director (818) 726-8883 ykingberg@ypics.org
8 Martinez Maria Accounts Payable Clerk (818) 401-4743/ 

(818) 210-2683
msmmartinez@ypics.org

9 Myers Kevin Director Of Data kmyers@ypics.org
10 Nutt Vashon Director Of Special Education (818) 578-9912 vnutt@ypics.org
11 Ruiz Salazar Rommel Director Of Marketing (626) 588-7449 rruiz@ypics.org
12 Zubia Yesenia Hr And Ap Coordinator (818) 305-2796/ 

(805) 345-6615
yzubia@ypics.org


